PP EBL - DWC 235-88189846

245.000 1.00 245.000 0.00 900.375

59.000 1.00 59.000 0.00 216.825

60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

CLEARANCE AND DELIVERY 

STORAGE CHARGES IMPORT 

INSPECTION

1,337.70

364.00

364.00 0.00 

Total Amount in USD: 

Total Amount in AED: 1,337.70AED One Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Seven And Seventy Fils Only